10:00

10:05

10:30

11:00

12:30

12:40

1:30

3:00

Upper/Middle Susquehanna Water Resources
Regional Committee Meeting

December 16, 2004
10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.

DEP Northcentral Regional Office
208 West Third Street, Suite 101
Williamsport, PA 17701

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions Chair
Administrative Items

O Finalize October Meeting Minutes Chair

O Statewide Committee Update DEP Staff

O 2005 Election Chair

Q 2005 Schedule

o Comments from the public Chair
Phase Il Public Outreach - 2005 Hearings DEP Staff
Draft Critical Water Planning Area Criteria Susan Weaver

Review and Presentation
Lunch
Watershed presentations

Draft Regional Framework DEP Staff
Review and Comment

Adjourn



	Upper/Middle Susquehanna Water Resources Regional Committee Meeting 
	AGENDA 

