Upper/Middle Susquehanna Water Resources Regional Committee Meeting

December 16, 2004 10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.

DEP Northcentral Regional Office 208 West Third Street, Suite 101 Williamsport, PA 17701

AGENDA

10:00	Welcome and Introductions	Chair
10:05	 Administrative Items Finalize October Meeting Minutes Statewide Committee Update 2005 Election 2005 Schedule Comments from the public 	Chair DEP Staff Chair Chair
10:30	Phase II Public Outreach - 2005 Hearings	DEP Staff
11:00	Draft Critical Water Planning Area Criteria Review and Presentation	Susan Weaver
12:30	Lunch	
12:40	Watershed presentations	
1:30	Draft Regional Framework Review and Comment	DEP Staff
3:00	Adjourn	